
  

Certificate of Analysis 
 

Commodity Name: PENTAERYTHRITOL 95%MIN             Date: NOV 17, 2010 
Invoice No.101115-AR-2676                                Size: 18MTS 
Manufacturing Date : 2010/11                               Expiry Date:2012/11 
Batch No.: 20100806 

 
INDEX STANDARD TEST RESULT 

 
 
Melting Point ( )℃  
 
Color 
 
Moisture (%) 
 
Ash (%) 
 
Hydroxyl Group(%) 
 
Monopenta(%) 

 
 

240 min 
 

2.0 max. 
 

0.5 max. 
 

0.1 max. 
 

47.5 min 
 

95 min 
 
 
 

 
 

250 
 

1.0 
 

0.12 
 

0.02 
 

48.97 
 

96.6 
 
 
 
 
 

 

INTER-CHEMIE LIMITED 
Add:     201, Unit 2, Block B1, CITIC Habour City, Dalian, China 
Tel:                                          86- 411-82539330 
Fax:                                         86- 411-82539230 
Website:                                  www.inter-chemie.com 
 


